
 

We Believe in Quality

B
R

Quality Products

CERTIFIED

CORE VALUES
Innovation
Quality
Commitment
Customer Satisfaction
Honesty
Relationship for Life



Pressure Blowers 

HP
0.5
1.0
2.0
3.0
5.0
7.5
10

Rotor Size
12"
15"

17.5"
19"

20.5"
22"
24"

CFM
180
250
400
540
660
975

1350

Outlet Size
3" x 3"
3" x 3"
3" x 3"

3.5" x 3.5"
3.5" x 3.5"

4" x 4"
4" x 4"

Thickness
1.6 mm
1.6mm
1.6mm
2mm
2mm

2.5mm
2.5mm

Key Features :
Highly RobustStudy Fabricated Body
Dynamically Balance Impeller
Available with Different Desirable Mounting
Totally Vibration Free
Also Available in S.S. 304/ S.S. 316

All Dimensions Are in Inch



Suction Blowers 

HP

0.5
1.0
2.0
3.0
5.0

Rotor Size

12" / 2.5"
14" / 2.5"
16" / 2.5"
18" / 2.5"
20" / 2.5"

Inlet

4" 4"
4" 5"
6"
 

Outlet

3.5" x 3.5"
4" x 4"
4" x 4"
6" x 6"
6" x 6"

 AllDimensions AreinInch

Key Features :
Highly RobustStudy Fabricated Body
Dynamically Balance Impeller
Available with Different Desirable Mounting
Totally Vibration Free
Also Available in S.S. 304/ S.S. 316



Mfg. By :
JK Manufactures

 

+91 9409149890

RAJKOT - GUJARAT(INDIA)
Email : sales@jkmanufactures.com

Follow us on
jkmanufactures


