



We Believe in Quality







CORE VALUES

- Innovation
- Quality
- Commitment
- Customer Satisfaction
- $_{\bullet}\,\mathsf{Honesty}$
- Relationship for Life

Pressure Blowers



Key Features:

- Highly RobustStudy Fabricated Body
- Dynamically Balance Impeller
- Available with Different Desirable Mounting
- Totally Vibration Free
- Also Available in S.S. 304/ S.S. 316

HP	Rotor Size	CFM	Outlet Size	Thickness
0.5	12"	180	3" x 3"	1.6 mm
1.0	15"	250	3" x 3"	1.6mm
2.0	17.5"	400	3" x 3"	1.6mm
3.0	19"	540	3.5" x 3.5"	2mm
5.0	20.5"	660	3.5" x 3.5"	2mm
7.5	22"	975	4" x 4"	2.5mm
10	24"	1350	4" x 4"	2.5mm

All Dimensions Are in Inch

Suction Blowers



Key Features :

- Highly RobustStudy Fabricated Body
- Dynamically Balance Impeller
- Available with Different Desirable Mounting
- Totally Vibration Free
- Also Available in S.S. 304/ S.S. 316

HP	Rotor Size	Inlet	Outlet		
0.5	12" / 2.5"	4" 4"	3.5" x 3.5"		
1.0	14" / 2.5"	4" 5"	4" x 4"		
2.0	16" / 2.5"	6"	4" x 4"		
3.0	18" / 2.5"		6" x 6"		
5.0	20" / 2.5"		6" x 6"		
AllDimensions AreinInch					

